
1 花  井  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 2 92.93 54.00 38.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2Lo ! 7.60 -0.39 7.210 -1 0 -1 -1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 2 1 1 0

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.65 3.27-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 3 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.953 1 2 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 3 1 1

7 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 2 1 1 0

8 3T+2A+2A+SEQ 11.88 X 0.70 12.582 2 2 1 1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 3 1 1

50.73 54.00

Composition 2.67 4.754.75 5.25 5.00 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.005.25 5.50 4.75 4.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.834.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

38.93

2 土  居  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 5 59.48 29.03 30.95 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-2 0 0 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1

7 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo+2T+2Lo 5.17 X 0.00 5.170 -2 0 0 0

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 -1 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 2 1 2

28.92 29.03

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.923.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

30.95

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 中  谷  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 3 59.02 26.31 32.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2A+2A+SEQ 6.60 0.33 6.931 1 1 1 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 3 3 2 2

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.27 2.272 1 2 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

8 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 5.28 X -0.24 5.04-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 1 1 0 0

26.57 26.31

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.004.50 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

32.71

4 井  筒  蛍  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 1 52.05 23.37 28.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 1

7 2Loq+2Lo q 3.74 X -0.34 3.40-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.62 X 0.00 4.621 0 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 -1 0 0 0

10 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.470 -1 -2 -1 -2

24.06 23.37

Composition 2.67 3.584.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.584.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

28.68

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子
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5 佐  藤  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 4 50.13 21.92 28.71 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.43 0.87-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 1 2

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 -1 0 0 0

6 2Fe e 1.44 -0.48 0.96-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X -0.49 4.68-3 -3 -2 -1 -2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 0 1

9 2Lo+1A+SEQ 3.08 X 0.00 3.080 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 0 1

23.49 21.92

Composition 2.67 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75

28.71

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子
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